
Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston

Welding Technology

Cost of Books,Supplies,Fees,& Tools

For Information about our graduation rates, placement and

other important information, please visit our website.

Current as of 9/25/2019

Program Book Title ISBN Current Price

WEL 9781305494695

WEL

WEL

Welding Principles & Applications

Welding Symbol Card

Safety Glasses

Welding Kit

WEL

9301

166.00

11.00

1.00

371.00

9781889892740


