## Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston Welding Technology

Current as of 9/25/2019

## Cost of Books, Supplies, Fees, & Tools For Information about our graduation rates, placement and other important information, please visit our website.

Program	Book Title	ISBN	Current Price
WEL	Welding Principles & Applications	9781305494695	166.00
WEL	Welding Symbol Card	9781889892740	11.00
WEL	Safety Glasses	9301	1.00
WEL	Welding Kit		371.00